Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Screw Machine Length M42 Cobalt Type

260-DN Titanium Nitride

Thank you for shopping with us!

135° Split Point - M42 Cobalt Steel « Manufactured from M42 HSS contains 8%
Type 260-DN Cobalt increasing hot hardness ¢ High hot hardness of cobalt permits speeds 30%

over regular high-speed steel drills TiN coating for lubricity, abrasion resistance

extended tool life.

Manufacturer Diameter Flute Unit Price Pack Quantity

81800 Viking Drill & Tool 1/16 in 15/8 in flute length  5/8 in $3.82 6 $22.92
81810 Viking Drill & Tool 5/64 in 111/16 in flute length 11/16 in  $3.82 6 $22.92
81820 Viking Drill & Tool 3/32in 1 3/4 in flute length 3/4in $3.82 6 $22.92
81830 Viking Drill & Tool 7/64 in 113/16 in flute length 13/16 in  $3.82 6 $22.92
81840 Viking Drill & Tool 1/8in 1 7/8 in flute length 7/8 in $3.90 6 $23.40
81850 Viking Drill & Tool 9/64 in 115/16 in flute length 15/16in  $3.98 6 $23.88
81860 Viking Drill & Tool 5/32in 2 1/16in flute length 1in $4.40 6 $26.40
81870 Viking Drill & Tool 11/64 in 2 1/8 in flute length 11/16in $4.78 6 $28.68
81880 Viking Drill & Tool 3/16 in 2 3/16 in flute length 1 1/8in $4.98 6 $29.88
81890 Viking Drill & Tool 13/64 in 2 1/4 in flute length 13/16in $6.58 6 $39.48
81900 Viking Drill & Tool 7/32in 2 3/8 in flute length 11/4in $7.18 6 $43.08
81910 Viking Drill & Tool 15/64in 2 7/16 in flute length 15/16in $7.38 6 $44.28


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

81920
81930
81940
81950
81960
81970
81980
81990
82000
82010
82020
82030
82040
82050
82060
82070
82080

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

1/4 in
17/64 in
9/32 in
19/64 in
5/16 in
21/64 in
11/32in
23/64 in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32in
31/64 in
1/2in

2 1/2 in flute length

2 5/8 in flute length

2 11/16 in flute length
2 3/4 in flute length

2 13/16 in flute length
2 15/16 in flute length
3 in flute length

3 1/16 in flute length
3 1/8 in flute length

3 1/4 in flute length

3 5/16 in flute length
3 3/8 in flute length

3 7/16 in flute length
3 9/16 in flute length
3 5/8 in flute length
311/16 in flute length
3 3/4 in flute length

13/8in
17/16in
11/2in
19/16in
15/8in
111/16n
111/16in
13/4in
113/16in
17/8in
115/16in
2in
21/16in
21/8in
21/81in
23/16in
21/4in

$7.64

$9.10

$9.24

$10.48
$10.62
$12.82
$12.94
$14.50
$14.88
$17.50
$17.86
$18.98
$19.20
$23.22
$23.76
$23.76
$23.60

$45.84
$54.60
$55.44
$31.44
$31.86
$38.46
$38.82
$43.50
$44.64
$52.50
$53.58
$56.94
$57.60
$69.66
$71.28
$71.28
$70.80



