Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Screw Machine Length M42 Cobalt Type 260-DN Titanium Nitride

Thank you for shopping with us!

135° Split Point - M42 Cobalt Steel • Manufactured from M42 HSS contains 8% Cobalt increasing hot hardness • High hot hardness of cobalt permits speeds 30% over regular high-speed steel drills TiN coating for lubricity, abrasion resistance extended tool life.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
81800	Viking Drill & Tool	1/16 in	1 5/8 in flute length	5/8 in	\$3.82	6	\$22.92
81810	Viking Drill & Tool	5/64 in	1 11/16 in flute length	11/16 in	\$3.82	6	\$22.92
81820	Viking Drill & Tool	3/32 in	1 3/4 in flute length	3/4 in	\$3.82	6	\$22.92
81830	Viking Drill & Tool	7/64 in	1 13/16 in flute length	13/16 in	\$3.82	6	\$22.92
81840	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	1 7/8 in flute length	7/8 in	\$3.90	6	\$23.40
81850	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	1 15/16 in flute length	15/16 in	\$3.98	6	\$23.88
81860	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	2 1/16 in flute length	1 in	\$4.40	6	\$26.40
81870	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	2 1/8 in flute length	1 1/16 in	\$4.78	6	\$28.68
81880	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	2 3/16 in flute length	1 1/8 in	\$4.98	6	\$29.88
81890	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	2 1/4 in flute length	1 3/16 in	\$6.58	6	\$39.48
81900	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	2 3/8 in flute length	1 1/4 in	\$7.18	6	\$43.08
81910	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	2 7/16 in flute length	1 5/16 in	\$7.38	6	\$44.28

81930 Viking Drill & Tool 17/64 in 2 5/8 in flute length 1 7/16 in \$9.10 6 \$55.40 81940 Viking Drill & Tool 9/32 in 2 11/16 in flute length 1 1/2 in \$9.24 6 \$55.44 81950 Viking Drill & Tool 19/64 in 2 3/4 in flute length 1 9/16 in \$10.48 3 \$31.44 81960 Viking Drill & Tool 21/64 in 2 13/16 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$10.62 3 \$31.86 81970 Viking Drill & Tool 21/64 in 2 15/16 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.82 3 \$38.46 81980 Viking Drill & Tool 11/32 in 3 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.94 3 \$38.82 81990 Viking Drill & Tool 23/64 in 3 1/16 in flute length 1 3/4 in \$14.50 3 \$43.50 82000 Viking Drill & Tool 3/8 in 3 1/8 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length	81920	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	2 1/2 in flute length	1 3/8 in	\$7.64	6	\$ 45.84
81950 Viking Drill & Tool 19/64 in 2 3/4 in flute length 1 9/16 in \$10.48 3 \$31.44 81960 Viking Drill & Tool 5/16 in 2 13/16 in flute length 1 5/8 in \$10.62 3 \$31.86 81970 Viking Drill & Tool 21/64 in 2 15/16 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.82 3 \$38.46 81980 Viking Drill & Tool 11/32 in 3 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.94 3 \$38.82 81990 Viking Drill & Tool 23/64 in 3 1/16 in flute length 1 3/4 in \$14.50 3 \$43.50 82000 Viking Drill & Tool 38 in 3 1/8 in flute length 1 13/16 in \$14.88 3 \$44.64 82010 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 3 1/4 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$53.58 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$56.94 82050 Viking D	81930	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	2 5/8 in flute length	1 7/16 in	\$9.10	6	\$ 554.60
81960 Viking Drill & Tool 5/16 in 2 13/16 in flute length 1 5/8 in \$10.62 3 \$31.86 81970 Viking Drill & Tool 21/64 in 2 15/16 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.82 3 \$38.46 81980 Viking Drill & Tool 11/32 in 3 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.94 3 \$38.82 81990 Viking Drill & Tool 23/64 in 3 1/16 in flute length 1 3/4 in \$14.50 3 \$43.50 82000 Viking Drill & Tool 3/8 in 3 1/8 in flute length 1 13/16 in \$14.88 3 \$44.64 82010 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 3 1/4 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 1 15/16 in \$17.86 3 \$53.58 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$56.94 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 \$57.60 82050 V	81940	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	2 11/16 in flute length	1 1/2 in	\$9.24	6	\$ 555.44
81970 Viking Drill & Tool 21/64 in 2 15/16 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.82 3 \$38.46 81980 Viking Drill & Tool 11/32 in 3 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.94 3 \$38.82 81990 Viking Drill & Tool 23/64 in 3 1/16 in flute length 1 3/4 in \$14.50 3 \$43.50 82000 Viking Drill & Tool 3/8 in 3 1/8 in flute length 1 13/16 in \$14.88 3 \$44.64 82010 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 3 1/4 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 1 15/16 in \$17.86 3 \$53.58 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$56.94 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 \$57.60 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28 82070 Vi	81950	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	2 3/4 in flute length	1 9/16 in	\$10.48	3	\$ 31.44
81980 Viking Drill & Tool 11/32 in 3 in flute length 1 11/16 in \$12.94 3 \$38.82 81990 Viking Drill & Tool 23/64 in 3 1/16 in flute length 1 3/4 in \$14.50 3 \$43.50 82000 Viking Drill & Tool 3/8 in 3 1/8 in flute length 1 13/16 in \$14.88 3 \$44.64 82010 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 3 1/4 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 1 3/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 1 15/16 in \$17.86 3 \$53.58 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$56.94 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 \$57.60 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 \$69.66 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28	81960	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	2 13/16 in flute length	1 5/8 in	\$10.62	3	\$ 31.86
81990 Viking Drill & Tool 23/64 in 3 1/16 in flute length 1 3/4 in \$14.50 3 \$43.50 82000 Viking Drill & Tool 3/8 in 3 1/8 in flute length 1 13/16 in \$14.88 3 \$44.64 82010 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 3 1/4 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 1 15/16 in \$17.86 3 \$53.58 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$56.94 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 \$57.60 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 3 9/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 \$69.66 82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28	81970	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	2 15/16 in flute length	1 11/16 in	\$12.82	3	\$ 38.46
82000 Viking Drill & Tool 3/8 in 3 1/8 in flute length 1 13/16 in \$14.88 3 \$44.64 82010 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 3 1/4 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 1 15/16 in \$17.86 3 \$53.58 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$56.94 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 \$57.60 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 3 9/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 \$69.66 82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28	81980	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	3 in flute length	1 11/16 in	\$12.94	3	\$ 38.82
82010 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 3 1/4 in flute length 1 7/8 in \$17.50 3 \$52.50 82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 1 15/16 in \$17.86 3 \$53.58 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 \$56.94 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 \$57.60 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 3 9/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 \$69.66 82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28	81990	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	3 1/16 in flute length	1 3/4 in	\$14.50	3	\$ 643.50
82020 Viking Drill & Tool 13/32 in 3 5/16 in flute length 1 15/16 in \$17.86 3 82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 3 9/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3	82000	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	3 1/8 in flute length	1 13/16 in	\$14.88	3	\$ 644.64
82030 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 3 3/8 in flute length 2 in \$18.98 3 82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 3 9/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3	82010	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	3 1/4 in flute length	1 7/8 in	\$17.50	3	\$ 552.50
82040 Viking Drill & Tool 7/16 in 3 7/16 in flute length 2 1/16 in \$19.20 3 82050 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 3 9/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3	82020	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	3 5/16 in flute length	1 15/16 in	\$17.86	3	\$ 53.58
82050 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 3 9/16 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.22 3 \$69.66 82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28	82030	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	3 3/8 in flute length	2 in	\$18.98	3	\$ 556.94
82060 Viking Drill & Tool 15/32 in 3 5/8 in flute length 2 1/8 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28 82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28	82040	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	3 7/16 in flute length	2 1/16 in	\$19.20	3	\$ 57.60
82070 Viking Drill & Tool 31/64 in 3 11/16 in flute length 2 3/16 in \$23.76 3 \$71.28	82050	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	3 9/16 in flute length	2 1/8 in	\$23.22	3	\$ 669.66
	82060	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	3 5/8 in flute length	2 1/8 in	\$23.76	3	\$ 571.28
82080 Viking Drill & Tool 1/2 in 3 3/4 in flute length 2 1/4 in \$23.60 3 \$70.80	82070	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	3 11/16 in flute length	2 3/16 in	\$23.76	3	\$ 571.28
	82080	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	3 3/4 in flute length	2 1/4 in	\$23.60	3	\$ 570.80